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 I-V and Power Density Curves: Present Work vs Li et al2

0

0.2

0.4

0.6

0.8

1

1.2

1.4

0 0.2 0.4 0.6 0.8 1 1.2

Current Density (A/cm2)

Vo
lta

ge
 (V

)

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

Pow
er D

ensity (W
/cm

2)

Li et al I-V Curve Present Work I-V Curve Li et al Power Density Curve Present Work Power Density Curve

Heat Removal and Pumping Power vs Mass Flow-rate
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Advanced Grid Generation Techniques
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